
       Board of Directors: City/County 
 

A-G G-H H-R S-Z 
Mike Albrecht Amanda Godon Traci Holt Doug Stoy 
Special Projects CA, LLC Wood-Land Expansion, Inc. Diversified Resources, Inc. D.L. Stoy Logging Company 
Sonora, Tuolumne County Pine Grove, Amador County Chester, Plumas County  Quincy, Plumas County 
mike@specialprojectsca.com jeremiahgladen@hotmail.com traci@driforest.com stoylogging@gmail.com 
    

Myles Anderson Joe Griggs, Jr. Ed Lewis, Jr. Hardie Tatum 
Anderson Logging, Inc. Robinson Enterprises, Inc. Leonardo Logging & ConstrucƟon, Inc. Tatum Tree Management 
Fort Bragg, Mendocino County Nevada City, Nevada County Redcrest, Humboldt County Placerville, El Dorado County 
myles@andersonlogging.com jgriggsjr@robinsonenterprises.com lewisedb@yahoo.com statum59@yahoo.com 
    

Sherry Crawford Kolten Hawkins Dennis McFarland Jaime Wagenfuhr 

Mark Crawford Logging, Inc. Del Logging, Inc. Leonardo Logging & ConstrucƟon, Inc. Wagenfuhr Timber Falling 

Montague, Siskiyou County Bieber, Lassen County Redcrest, Humboldt County Los Molinos, Tehama County 

mecslc@gmail.com hawkinko@gmail.com lewisedb@yahoo.com wagenfuhr@sbcglobal.net 
    

Robert D'AgosƟni Russ Hawkins Woody Murphy Ed Walker 

J & R Logging, Inc. Del Logging, Inc. Humboldt Bay Forest Products Robinson Enterprises, Inc. 

Mount Aukum, El Dorado County Bieber, Lassen County Fortuna, Humboldt County Nevada City, Nevada County 

robertjr@jandrlogginginc.com russ@dellogging.com stanwoodmurphy@yahoo.com walker3gv@gmail.com 
    

Jeremiah Gladen Jeff Holland Gary Roach AusƟn Will 

Wood-Land Expansion, Inc. Sierra Valley Enterprises LLC Northwestern Timber Falling, Inc. Steve Wills Trucking and Logging LLC 

Pine Grove, Amador County Placerville, El Dorado County Fort Bragg, Mendocino County Fortuna, Humboldt County 

jeremiahgladen@hotmail.com jholland@sierravalleyent.com garyjroach@aol.com ausƟnwill3@yahoo.com 
    

 


